Sr.

No.

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

16

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Job Role

MNature of work

Qualification

Join Telegram Group "HaryanaJobs.in

Para-
Architecht
Associates

Technical
Associates

Para -
Ayush
Associates

Para -
Medical
Associates

Para-
Electrical
Associates

Fara-
Engineering
Associates

Para -
Ayush
Associates

Para -
Planning /
Para -
Statistical
Associates

Para -
Planning /
Para -
Statistical
Associates

Fara -
Accounts
Associates

Technical
Associates

Para-
Engineering
Associates

Para -
Planning /
Para -
Statistical
Associates

Para -
Planning /
Para -
Statistical
Associates

Para -
Accounts
Associates

Para -
Medical
Associates

Technical
Associates

Para -
Accounts
Associates

Fara-
Engineering
Associates

Para-
Engineering
Associates

Technical
Associates

Technical
Associates

Para -
Planning /
Para -
Statistical
Associates

Technical
Associates

Para -
Medical
Associates

FPara-
Architecht
Associates

Technical
Associates

Para -
Planning /
Para -
Statistical
Associates

Technical
Associates

Technical
Associates

Technical
Associates

Para -
Medical
Associates

Para-Legal
Associates

Draftsman(Civil)

Assistant Lineman

Dispenser

Staff Nurse

Junior Engineer(Electrical)

Junior Engineer (Horticulture)

Panchkarma Therapist

Private Assistant for General
Manager

Private Secretary for Managing
Director

Accounts Assistant

Sugarcane yard supervisor

Junior Programmer/Junior Data
Analyst

Superintendent

Planning Assistant

Office Assistant (Accounts)

Laboratory Technician (Lab.
Technician)

Laboratory Supervisor

Divisional Accountant / Revenue
Accountant

Junior Engineer (Electrical)

JE/Civil

Assistant Welfare Officer

SR. Scale Steno

District Manager

Assistant Lineman - HYFPNL

Pharmacist - HVPNL

Assistant Town Planner

Supervisor-IT

Additional Block Programme
Officer-MGNREGA

Field Technician (Electrical)

Circle Head Drafisman

Field Technician
(Agriculture/Horticulture/Forestry)

Laboratory Technician - HVPML

Office Assistant |

10+2 with 3 years diploma of Draftsman or
Architectural Assistantship

Minimum qualification of Matric with 2 years
ITI in Electrician/Wireman trade or having 2
years Vocational course under the trade of
Lineman or Electrician (Maintenance and
Repair of Electrical & Domestic Appliances)
conducted by Director, Industrial Training &
Vocational Education, Haryana or National
Apprenticeship Certificate awarded under
the Apprenticeship Act-1961 from any
Institute with a minimum 63% marks in
respect of General category & other
category candidates and 60% marks of SC
category candidates of Haryana domicile
recognized by the State Government. Must
have passed Hindi/Sanskrit upto Matric
Standard.

= To dispense with the prescribed medicine
as per direction of the Ayurvedic/Unani
Medical Officer in Govt. Ayurvedic/Unani
Dispensaries. - Dressing & providing other
facilities to the patients as per direction of
the Incharge. - To assist the Ayurvedic/Unani
Medical Officer in other muliifarious duties in
the dispensaries. « To keep the record of
medicine of the dispensary table. - To
motivate case for Family Planning
Programme. « To help the Incharge in
maintaining record properly. » Other duties
assigned by the department from time to
time

B. Sc. In Nursing/GMM course

Diploma in Electrical Engineering

Dipoma/ Degree in Horticulture

Qualification:- (i). 1 year or six Months
Diploma in Panchkarma. (ii). 10 or its
equivalent. (iii). Hindi/Sanskrit upto matric.
(v} Preference will be given to the
experienced. Job Role:- « AYUSH therapies
I.e. Pre and Post Panchkarma etc. - Care of
the patients before after therapy. - To
perform daily Panchkarma therapies as
scheduled which includes preparing the
therapy room with necessary equipment,
oils, herbs, etc. - To performe the therapies
as well as cleaning and setting up the room
for the next therapy. - Any other duties
assigned by the centre in-
charge/department from time to time.

Essential Qualification/Requirements:- «
Graduate with PG Diploma in Secretarial
Assistance or Post Graduate Diploma in
Computer Application with at least 55%
marks. Proficient in written and oral English.
« Typing Speed in English 30 WPM and in
Hindi 25 WPM. - Hindi / Sanskrit upto
Matric. Age as per T.O.R approved by Govt
- = Upto 42 years.

Essential Qualification/Requirements:-
Graduate with PG Diploma in Secretarial
Assistance or Post Graduate Diploma in
Computer Application with at least 55%
marks. Proficient in written and oral English.
= Typing Speed in English 30 WFPM and in
Hindi 25 WPM. - Hindi / Sanskrit upto
Matric. Age as per T.O.R approved by Gowvt
- = Upto 42 years.

B.COM/M.COM

Graduation Sugarcane quality checking

Graduate (53% marks) with
PGDCA/PDCA/PGDIT/APGDCA. or
BCA/B.Sc.(Comp. Sc/ITYMCA/M.SC.
(Comp. Sc./ITY B.Tech (in any stream (with
55% marks). OR Three Years Diploma in
Comp. Application/IT from SBTE /
University, 'A''B/C' Level course from
DOE/NIELIT (with 55% marks).

Graduation in relevant line

Graduation Planning Assistant

1. Bachelor's Degree in Commerce with at
least 55% marks from any recognized
University. OR Post Graduate in Commerce
with at least 50% marks from a recognized
University. 2. Having working knowledge of
Computer i.e MS Word, Excel, Power Point
& Tally etc. 3. Having minimum 3 years
experience as such on senionty-cum-merit
basis as Accounts Clerk. 4. Matric with Hindi
or Sanskrit as one of the subject.

Diploma in Veterinary Laboratory
Technology (DVLT)

Handling of AAS/CP Instruments, Soil
Sample Analyzing etc. Qualification:- B.Sc.
{Any Stream)

(a) Masters Degree in Commerce from any
University recognized by the State Govt. of
Haryana with a minimum 60% marks in
respect of General and other categories
candidates and 55% marks of SC category
candidates of Haryana domicile. Candidates
possessing higher gualifications would be
preferred. (b) Passed Hindi/ Sanskrit upto
Matric standard or in higher education. (c)
The State Eligibility test in Computer
Appreciation and Application (SETC)
conducted by HARTRON.

(I)BE/B.Tech/Diploma in Electrical
Engineering from a recognized
institute/University; (ii)Matric with
Hindi’'Sanskrit;

3 years diploma in Civil Engineering from
any Institute recognized by AICTE or by a
State Board of Technical Education with a
minimum 60% marks in respect of General
and other categories candidates and 55%
marks in respect of SC category candidates
of Haryana domicile. OR Bachelor Degree in
Civil Engineering or eguivalent Degree from
a University duly recognized by Central
Govemnment or a State Government with a
minimum 60% marks in respect of General
and other categories and 22% marks in
respect of 3C category candidates of
Haryana domicile.

Job Role:- Assistant Welfare Officer
Qualification:- Bachelor Degree in Sociology
or Social Science or Social Work or Public
Administration with 60% marks from any
recognized University.

10 + 2 with short hand speed of 100 wpm in
english and/or 80 wpm in hindi

1. M.A. (Economics) or MBA or M.Com. 2.
Two year experience in Administration,
Planning, Management of Schemes in

Govt./Semi Govt., Organization or reputed

firm. Preferably in social sector. 3. Basic
Knowledge of Computer (MS3-Word, MS-
Excel & Intemet)

(a) Matric with 2 years ITI| course in
Electrician/ Electronics/Wireman trade or
Lineman & Electrician (Maintenance &
Repair of Electrical and Domestic
Appliances) from VEI (Vocational
Educational Institute) with a minimum 60%
marks in respect of General Category/ other
Category Candidates and 53% marks of SC
category candidates of Haryana domicile.
OR Full-Time Diploma or Degree in
Electrical Engineering / Electrical &
Electronics Engineering with a minimum
60% marks in respect of General Category/
other Category Candidates and 55% marks
of SC category candidates of Haryana
domicile, in case candidate having 2 years
ITI course in Electrician/
Electronics/Wireman trade or Lineman &
Electrician (Maintenance & Repair of
Electrical and Domestic Appliances) from
VEI (Mocational Educational Institute) with
marks less than 60% for General Category/
other Category Candidates and less than
55% for SC category candidate of Haryana
Domicile. (b) Must have passed
HindifSanskrit up to matric Standard or in
Higher Education. (c) The State Eligibility
test in Computer Appreciation and
Application (SETC) conducted by
HARTROMN or any other agency authorized
by the State Government like NIELIT should
be qualified by direct recruitee within the
probation period of two years. (d) Minimum
age should not be less than 18 years and
maximum age not be more than 42 years.

(a) Matriculation or equivalent examination
with science from Haryana Education Board
or any other education Board or University
recognized by State Government of Haryana
(b) Having Diploma in Pharmacy from an
Institution recognized by the State
Government of Haryana. (c) The State
Eligibility test in Computer Appreciation and
Application (SETC) conducted by
HARTRON or any other agency authorized
by the State Government like NIELIT should
be qualified by direct recruitee within the
probation perod of two years. (d) Must have
passed Hindi¥sanskrit up to Matric standard
or in Higher Education. (&) Minimum age
should not be less than 18 years and
maximum age should not be more than 42
years.

To Look after planning & Acquisition related
works Candidate must possess
B Arch/B.Planning/B_tech/M.Planning/M.tech
in relevant line.

The Person should have successfully
passed B. Tech/M. Tech

Post Graduate from any recognized
University (with at least 50% marks) in
Master of Business Admn.(MBA), Social
Work, Sociology, Economics, Agriculture,
Rural Development. Preference may be
given to candidates having experience in the
area of Rural Development.

Diploma in Electrical Engineering from a
recognized institute/ university with a
minimum of 5-10 years of experience. The
2-10 years experience should be in electrical
works/projects. OR B.Tech/B.E. in Electrical
Engineering from a recognized
institute/university.

Having minimum 10 years' experience as
Draughtsman (CivilyHead Draughtsman
(Civil) or equivalent post in a Central/ State
Govt./ Board/ Corporation/Authority/ Any
Gowt. / Semi Govt. Body or PSU or a Limited
Company in India with one year's
experience in general operation of
computers. While determining the
equivalence of the post, the duties and
responsibilities discharged by the candidate
should be comparable to duties and
responsibilities of Draughtsman/ Head
Draughtsman in regular Govt. employment
and the remuneration being drawn by the
candidate in the last 10 years should be
comparable (approximately) to the salary
being drawn by Draughtsman /Head
Draughtsman in regular Govt. employment
subject to records/proofs submitted by the
candidates in this regard. The decision of
HKRNL/FMDA in determining the
equivalence shall be final. Candidate with
post above Draughtsman/Head
Draughtsman or equivalent post can also

apply.

B.Sc. (Hons.) in Agriculture/
Horticulture/Forestry from a recognized
institute/university.

a) Matriculation or equivalent examination
with science from Haryana Education Board
or any other Education Board or University
recognized by the State Government of
Haryana. b) Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology or B.5c in Medical Technology
from an Institution recognized by the State
Government of Haryana. c) Must have
passed Hindi'Sanskrit upto Matric standard
or in Higher Education. d) Minimum age
should not be less than 18 years and
maximum age should not be more than 42
years.

1. Educational qualification: Graduation with
minimum 60% and 1 year diploma in
Computer applications. 2. Good typing
speed with proper setting of petition 3. Ability
to take dictation and prepare files for
presentation in the Courts 4. File
maintenance and processing knowledge 3.
Preference shall be given to stenographers
or candidates knowing English shorthand

and typing

Remuneration

As Per Nigam
wages

As Per Nigam
wages

As Per Nigam
wages

As Per Nigam
wages

As Per Nigam
Wages

As Per Nigam
wages

As Per Nigam
wages

As Per Nigam
wages

As Per Nigam
wages

As Per Nigam
Wages

As Per Nigam

wages

As Per Nigam
wages

As Per Nigam
wages

As Per Nigam
wages

As Per Nigam
Wages

As Per Nigam
wages

As Per Nigam
wages

As Per Nigam
wages

As Per Nigam
wages

As Per Nigam
wages

As Per Nigam
wages

As Per Nigam
wages

As Per Nigam
wages

As Per Nigam
wages

As Per Nigam
wages

As Per Nigam
wages

As Per Nigam
wages

As Per Nigam
wages

As Per Nigam
wages

As Per Nigam
wages

As Per Nigam
wages

As Per Nigam
wages

As Per Nigam
wages

PostIn
District

Chandigarh,
Rohtak,
Sonipat

Faridabad

Rohtak

Ambala,
Kamal

Gurugram

Gurugram,
Hisar

Karnal

Panchkula

Fanchkula

Gurugram,
Fanchkula

Karnal

Karmal

Gurugram

Fanchkula

Panchkula

Palwal

Jhajjar,
Kurukshetra,
Muh, Sirsa

Fanchkula

Panipat

Fatehabad,
Yamunanagar

Jind, Panipat,
Rewari, Sirsa

Panchkula

Ambala,
Fatehabad,
Jind, Kaithal,
Kurukshetra,
Panchkula

Ambala,
Bhiwani,
Charkhi-Dadri,
Faridabad,
Faridabad,
Gurugram,
Gurugram,
Hisar, Jhajjar,
Jind, Kaithal,
Kaithal, Karnal,
Kurukshetra,
Kurukshetra,
IMahendergarh,
Palwal,
Panchkula,
Rewar,
Rohtak, Sirsa,
Sirsa, Sonipat,
Yamunanagar

Panchkula

Gurugram

Chandigarh,
Panchkula

Palwal, Rewari

Fandabad

Fardabad

Fandabad

Panchkula

Ambala,
Bhiwani
Fatehabad,
Hisar, Jhajjar,
Jind, Kaithal,
Kurukshetra,
Mahendergarh,
Nuh, Palwal,
Rewari, Sirsa,
Sonipat,
Yamunanagar

Start Date
of

Application

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

Last Date
of

Application

07/03/2024

07/03/2024

07/0:3/2024

07/0:3/2024

07/03/2024

07/03/2024

07/03/2024

07/03/2024

07/03/2024

07/03/2024

07/03/2024

07/03/2024

07/03/2024

07/03/2024

07/03/2024

07/03/2024

07/03/2024

07/03/2024

07/03/2024

07/03/2024

07/03/2024

07/03/2024

07/03/2024

07/03/2024

07/03/2024

07/03/2024

07/03/2024

07/03/2024

07/03/2024

07/03/2024

07/03/2024

07/03/2024

07/03/2024

Apply
Now

Apply

Apply

Apply

Apply

Apply

Apply

Apply

i

Apply

Apply

Apply

Apply

Apply

Apply

Apply

Apply

Apply

Apply

Apply

Apply

Apply

Apply

Ap

Apply

Ap

Apply




