Sr. No.	Job Role	Nature of work	Qualification	Remuneration	Post In District	Start Date of Application	Last Date of Application	Apply Now
1	Para- Architecht Associates	gram Group "Haryana)  Draftsman(Civil)	10+2 with 3 years diploma of Draftsman or Architectural Assistantship	As Per Nigam wages	Chandigarh, Rohtak, Sonipat	29/02/2024	07/03/2024	Apply
2	Technical Associates	Assistant Lineman	Minimum qualification of Matric with 2 years ITI in Electrician/Wireman trade or having 2 years Vocational course under the trade of Lineman or Electrician (Maintenance and Repair of Electrical & Domestic Appliances) conducted by Director, Industrial Training & Vocational Education, Haryana or National Apprenticeship Certificate awarded under the Apprenticeship Act-1961 from any Institute with a minimum 65% marks in respect of General category & other category candidates and 60% marks of SC category candidates of Haryana domicile recognized by the State Government. Must have passed Hindi/Sanskrit upto Matric Standard.	As Per Nigam wages	Faridabad	29/02/2024	07/03/2024	Apply
3	Para - Ayush Associates	Dispenser	as per direction of the Ayurvedic/Unani Medical Officer in Govt. Ayurvedic/Unani Dispensaries. • Dressing & providing other facilities to the patients as per direction of the Incharge. • To assist the Ayurvedic/Unani Medical Officer in other multifarious duties in the dispensaries. • To keep the record of medicine of the dispensary table. • To motivate case for Family Planning Programme. • To help the Incharge in maintaining record properly. • Other duties assigned by the department from time to time	As Per Nigam wages	Rohtak	29/02/2024	07/03/2024	Apply
4	Para - Medical Associates	Staff Nurse	B. Sc. In Nursing/GNM course	As Per Nigam wages	Ambala, Karnal	29/02/2024	07/03/2024	Apply
5	Para- Electrical Associates	Junior Engineer(Electrical)	Diploma in Electrical Engineering	As Per Nigam wages	Gurugram	29/02/2024	07/03/2024	Apply
6	Para- Engineering Associates	Junior Engineer (Horticulture)	Dipoma/ Degree in Horticulture	As Per Nigam wages	Gurugram, Hisar	29/02/2024	07/03/2024	Apply
7	Para - Ayush Associates	Panchkarma Therapist	Qualification:- (i). 1 year or Six Months Diploma in Panchkarma. (ii). 10 or its equivalent. (iii). Hindi/Sanskrit upto matric. (iv) Preference will be given to the experienced. Job Role:- • AYUSH therapies i.e. Pre and Post Panchkarma etc. • Care of the patients before after therapy. • To perform daily Panchkarma therapies as scheduled which includes preparing the therapy room with necessary equipment, oils, herbs, etc. • To performe the therapies as well as cleaning and setting up the room for the next therapy. • Any other duties assigned by the centre in- charge/department from time to time.  Essential Qualification/Requirements:- •	As Per Nigam wages	Karnal	29/02/2024	07/03/2024	Apply
8	Para - Planning / Para - Statistical Associates	Private Assistant for General Manager	Graduate with PG Diploma in Secretarial Assistance or Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Application with at least 55% marks. Proficient in written and oral English. • Typing Speed in English 30 WPM and in Hindi 25 WPM. • Hindi / Sanskrit upto Matric. Age as per T.O.R approved by Govt :- • Upto 42 years.	As Per Nigam wages	Panchkula	29/02/2024	07/03/2024	Apply
9	Para - Planning / Para - Statistical Associates	Private Secretary for Managing Director	Essential Qualification/Requirements:-  Graduate with PG Diploma in Secretarial  Assistance or Post Graduate Diploma in  Computer Application with at least 55%  marks. Proficient in written and oral English.  Typing Speed in English 30 WPM and in  Hindi 25 WPM. • Hindi / Sanskrit upto  Matric. Age as per T.O.R approved by Govt  :- • Upto 42 years.	As Per Nigam wages	Panchkula	29/02/2024	07/03/2024	Apply
10	Para - Accounts Associates	Accounts Assistant	B.COM/M.COM	As Per Nigam wages	Gurugram, Panchkula	29/02/2024	07/03/2024	Apply
11	Technical Associates	Sugarcane yard supervisor	Graduation Sugarcane quality checking	As Per Nigam wages	Karnal	29/02/2024	07/03/2024	Apply
12	Para- Engineering Associates	Junior Programmer/Junior Data Analyst	Graduate (55% marks) with PGDCA/PDCA/PGDIT/APGDCA. or BCA/B.Sc.(Comp. Sc./IT)/MCA/M.Sc. (Comp. Sc./IT)/ B.Tech (in any stream (with 55% marks). OR Three Years Diploma in Comp. Application/IT from SBTE / University, 'A'/B'/'C' Level course from DOE/NIELIT (with 55% marks).	As Per Nigam wages	Karnal	29/02/2024	07/03/2024	Apply
13	Para - Planning / Para - Statistical Associates	Superintendent	Graduation in relevant line	As Per Nigam wages	Gurugram	29/02/2024	07/03/2024	Apply
14	Para - Planning / Para - Statistical Associates	Planning Assistant	Graduation Planning Assistant  1. Bachelor's Degree in Commerce with at least 55% marks from any recognized	As Per Nigam wages	Panchkula	29/02/2024	07/03/2024	Apply
15	Para - Accounts Associates	Office Assistant (Accounts)	University. OR Post Graduate in Commerce with at least 50% marks from a recognized University. 2. Having working knowledge of Computer i.e MS Word, Excel, Power Point & Tally etc. 3. Having minimum 3 years experience as such on seniority-cum-merit basis as Accounts Clerk. 4. Matric with Hindi or Sanskrit as one of the subject.	As Per Nigam wages	Panchkula	29/02/2024	07/03/2024	Apply
16	Para - Medical Associates	Laboratory Technician (Lab. Technician)	Diploma in Veterinary Laboratory Technology (DVLT)	As Per Nigam wages	Palwal	29/02/2024	07/03/2024	Apply
17	Para - Accounts Associates	Laboratory Supervisor  Divisional Accountant / Revenue Accountant	Handling of AAS/ICP Instruments, Soil Sample Analyzing etc. Qualification:- B.Sc. (Any Stream)  (a) Masters Degree in Commerce from any University recognized by the State Govt. of Haryana with a minimum 60% marks in respect of General and other categories candidates and 55% marks of SC category candidates of Haryana domicile. Candidates possessing higher qualifications would be preferred. (b) Passed Hindi/ Sanskrit upto	As Per Nigam wages  As Per Nigam wages	Jhajjar, Kurukshetra, Nuh, Sirsa Panchkula	29/02/2024	07/03/2024	Apply
19	Para- Engineering Associates	Junior Engineer (Electrical)	Matric standard or in higher education. (c) The State Eligibility test in Computer Appreciation and Application (SETC) conducted by HARTRON.  (i)BE/B.Tech/Diploma in Electrical Engineering from a recognized institute/University; (ii)Matric with Hindi/Sanskrit;	As Per Nigam wages	Panipat	29/02/2024	07/03/2024	Apply
			3 years diploma in Civil Engineering from any Institute recognized by AICTE or by a State Board of Technical Education with a					
20	Para- Engineering Associates	JE/Civil	minimum 60% marks in respect of General and other categories candidates and 55% marks in respect of SC category candidates of Haryana domicile. OR Bachelor Degree in Civil Engineering or equivalent Degree from a University duly recognized by Central Government or a State Government with a minimum 60% marks in respect of General and other categories and 55% marks in respect of SC category candidates of Haryana domicile.	As Per Nigam wages	Fatehabad, Yamunanagar	29/02/2024	07/03/2024	Apply
21	Technical Associates	Assistant Welfare Officer	Job Role:- Assistant Welfare Officer Qualification:- Bachelor Degree in Sociology or Social Science or Social Work or Public Administration with 60% marks from any	As Per Nigam wages	Jind, Panipat, Rewari, Sirsa	29/02/2024	07/03/2024	Apply
22	Technical Associates	SR. Scale Steno	recognized University.  10 + 2 with short hand speed of 100 wpm in english and/or 80 wpm in hindi	As Per Nigam wages	Panchkula	29/02/2024	07/03/2024	Apply
23	Para - Planning / Para - Statistical Associates	District Manager	M.A. (Economics) or MBA or M.Com. 2.     Two year experience in Administration,     Planning, Management of Schemes in     Govt./Semi Govt., Organization or reputed     firm. Preferably in social sector. 3. Basic     Knowledge of Computer (MS-Word, MS-	As Per Nigam wages	Ambala, Fatehabad, Jind, Kaithal, Kurukshetra, Panchkula	29/02/2024	07/03/2024	Apply
24	Technical Associates	Assistant Lineman - HVPNL	(a) Matric with 2 years ITI course in Electrician/ Electronics/Wireman trade or Lineman & Electrician (Maintenance & Repair of Electrical and Domestic Appliances) from VEI (Vocational Educational Institute) with a minimum 60% marks in respect of General Category/ other Category Candidates and 55% marks of SC category candidates of Haryana domicile. OR Full-Time Diploma or Degree in Electrical Engineering / Electrical & Electronics Engineering with a minimum 60% marks in respect of General Category/ other Category Candidates and 55% marks of SC category candidates of Haryana domicile, in case candidate having 2 years ITI course in Electrician/ Electronics/Wireman trade or Lineman & Electrician (Maintenance & Repair of Electrical and Domestic Appliances) from VEI (Vocational Educational Institute) with marks less than 60% for General Category/ other Category Candidates and less than 55% for SC category candidate of Haryana Domicile. (b) Must have passed Hindi/Sanskrit up to matric Standard or in Higher Education. (c) The State Eligibility test in Computer Appreciation and Application (SETC) conducted by HARTRON or any other agency authorized by the State Government like NIELIT should be qualified by direct recruitee within the probation period of two years. (d) Minimum age should not be less than 18 years and maximum age not be more than 42 years.  (a) Matriculation or equivalent examination with science from Haryana Education Board or any other education Board or University recognized by State Government of Haryana (b) Having Diploma in Pharmacy from an Institution recognized by the State	As Per Nigam wages	Ambala, Bhiwani, Charkhi-Dadri, Faridabad, Gurugram, Gurugram, Hisar, Jhajjar, Jind, Kaithal, Kaithal, Karnal, Kurukshetra, Kurukshetra, Mahendergarh, Palwal, Panchkula, Rewari, Rohtak, Sirsa, Sirsa, Sonipat, Yamunanagar	29/02/2024	07/03/2024	Apply
25	Para - Medical Associates	Pharmacist - HVPNL	Government of Haryana. (c) The State Eligibility test in Computer Appreciation and Application (SETC) conducted by HARTRON or any other agency authorized by the State Government like NIELIT should be qualified by direct recruitee within the probation period of two years. (d) Must have passed Hindi/Sanskrit up to Matric standard or in Higher Education. (e) Minimum age should not be less than 18 years and maximum age should not be more than 42 years.	As Per Nigam wages	Panchkula	29/02/2024	07/03/2024	Apply
26	Para- Architecht Associates	Assistant Town Planner	To Look after planning & Acquisition related works Candidate must possess B.Arch/B.Planning/B.tech/M.Planning/M.tech in relevant line.	As Per Nigam wages	Gurugram	29/02/2024	07/03/2024	Apply
27	Technical Associates	Supervisor-IT	The Person should have successfully passed B. Tech/M. Tech	As Per Nigam wages	Chandigarh, Panchkula	29/02/2024	07/03/2024	Apply
28	Para - Planning / Para - Statistical Associates	Additional Block Programme Officer-MGNREGA	Post Graduate from any recognized University (with at least 50% marks) in Master of Business Admn.(MBA), Social Work, Sociology, Economics, Agriculture, Rural Development. Preference may be given to candidates having experience in the area of Rural Development.  Diploma in Electrical Engineering from a	As Per Nigam wages	Palwal,Rewari	29/02/2024	07/03/2024	Apply
29	Technical Associates	Field Technician (Electrical)	recognized institute/ university with a minimum of 5-10 years of experience. The 5-10 years experience should be in electrical works/projects. OR B.Tech/B.E. in Electrical Engineering from a recognized	As Per Nigam wages	Faridabad	29/02/2024	07/03/2024	Apply
30	Technical Associates	Circle Head Draftsman	Having minimum 10 years' experience as Draughtsman (Civil)/Head Draughtsman (Civil) or equivalent post in a Central/ State Govt./ Board/ Corporation/Authority/ Any Govt. / Semi Govt. Body or PSU or a Limited Company in India with one year's experience in general operation of computers. While determining the equivalence of the post, the duties and responsibilities discharged by the candidate should be comparable to duties and responsibilities of Draughtsman/ Head Draughtsman in regular Govt. employment and the remuneration being drawn by the candidate in the last 10 years should be comparable (approximately) to the salary being drawn by Draughtsman /Head Draughtsman in regular Govt. employment subject to records/proofs submitted by the candidates in this regard. The decision of HKRNL/FMDA in determining the equivalence shall be final. Candidate with post above Draughtsman/Head Draughtsman or equivalent post can also apply.	As Per Nigam wages	Faridabad	29/02/2024	07/03/2024	Apply
31	Technical Associates	Field Technician (Agriculture/Horticulture/Forestry)	B.Sc. (Hons.) in Agriculture/ Horticulture/Forestry from a recognized institute/university.	As Per Nigam wages	Faridabad	29/02/2024	07/03/2024	Apply
32	Para - Medical Associates	Laboratory Technician - HVPNL	a) Matriculation or equivalent examination with science from Haryana Education Board or any other Education Board or University recognized by the State Government of Haryana. b) Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology or B.Sc in Medical Technology from an Institution recognized by the State Government of Haryana. c) Must have passed Hindi/Sanskrit upto Matric standard or in Higher Education. d) Minimum age should not be less than 18 years and maximum age should not be more than 42 years.	As Per Nigam wages	Panchkula	29/02/2024	07/03/2024	Apply
33	Para-Legal Associates	Office Assistant I	Educational qualification: Graduation with minimum 60% and 1 year diploma in Computer applications. 2. Good typing speed with proper setting of petition 3. Ability to take dictation and prepare files for presentation in the Courts 4. File maintenance and processing knowledge 5. Preference shall be given to stenographers or candidates knowing English shorthand and typing	As Per Nigam wages	Ambala, Bhiwani ,Fatehabad, Hisar, Jhajjar, Jind, Kaithal, Kurukshetra, Mahendergarh, Nuh, Palwal, Rewari, Sirsa, Sonipat, Yamunanagar	29/02/2024	07/03/2024	Apply